
 

Comeragh College 

2024 – 2025 School Calendar – (Student calendar) 
  

Monday, 26 August                                    1st Year and Transition Year Induction day  
                                                                            (full school uniform)                                                                        
Tuesday, 27 August                   1st, 3rd & 6th Yrs & LCA2 students return 

Wednesday, 28 August                              2nd , 5th Yr & LCA1 students return and all other students 

Monday, 30th September                          School closed 

Wednesday, 16th October                       1st yr parent/guardian subject choice info evening (7pm-8pm) 

Thursday, 17th October                3rd Yr Parent Teacher meeting 4pm – 6:30pm 
                                                                           TY and Senior Cycle Subject Choice. Info evening 7pm – 8pm 
Thursday, 24th October                           Open Evening for 5th and 6th class students - 6pm  

28th October – 01 November inc. Mid-Term Break  

Tuesday, 5th November                           6th yr/LCA2 Parent Teacher meeting 4pm – 6:30pm 

Tuesday, 12th November                        School closed – staff training 

Monday, 25th November                        2nd yr Parent Teacher meeting 4:15pm – 6:30pm  
                                                                          School finishes at 3:30pm                                             
Monday, 9th December                             5th Yr and LCA1 Parent Teacher meeting 4:15pm –   
                                                                           6:30pm school finishes at 3:30pm                 
Friday 20th December  School closes for Christmas holidays  

2025 

Monday 6th January   Staff Planning Oide – No students in school  

Monday, 13th January                               1st Yr Parent Teacher Meetings 4:15pm – 6:45pm  
                                                                           Students finish at 3:30pm 
Monday 27th Jan – 7th Feb                       Pre-Exams for 3rd and 6th Years. 

Monday 3rd February   Bank Holiday  

Monday, 8th February                            Entrance Exams 

17th -21st February inc.  Mid-Term Break  

Monday 17 March   Bank Holiday  

14th April – 25th April                 Easter Holiday  

Monday 28th April    Schools re-open  

Monday 5th May   Bank Holiday  

Wedneday, 21st May                                 Student Awards & 6th Yr Graduation                                                            

Friday 30th May   School closes for summer holidays 

Wednesday 4th June   State Examinations begin   

Please note above dates and events are subject to change.  
 


